SG Tirschenreuth
VL Veitsbronn
BS Regensburg
BS Neumarkt 3

BS Regensburg
BS Feucht 2
SSG Roéthenbach
GS Boxdorf 2

SV Neuendettelsau
VL Veitsbronn

SG Tirschenreuth
BS Feucht 2

GS Boxdorf 2
SSG Roéthenbach
VL Veitsbronn
BS Feucht 2

SSG Roéthenbach
BS Neumarkt 3

BS Regensburg
SV Neuendettelsau

VfL Veitsbronn

SV Neuendettelsau
BS Feucht 2

BS Neumarkt 3

SSG Réthenbach
SG Tirschenreuth
GS Boxdorf 2

SV Neuendettelsau

Ligawettkampf Bogen
Oberliga Nordost

am 15.01.2023 in Bayreuth

SSG Roéthenbach
BS Feucht 2

GS Boxdorf 2

SV Neuendettelsau

BS Neumarkt 3

SV Neuendettelsau
VL Veitsbronn

SG Tirschenreuth

SSG Rothenbach
GS Boxdorf 2

BS Neumarkt 3
BS Regensburg

SV Neuendettelsau
BS Regensburg
BS Neumarkt 3

SG Tirschenreuth

GS Boxdorf 2

BS Feucht 2

SG Tirschenreuth
VL Veitsbronn

BS Regensburg
SG Tirschenreuth
GS Boxdorf 2
SSG Roéthenbach

BS Feucht 2
ViL Veitsbronn
BS Neumarkt 3
BS Regensburg
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217
212
190
190

191
186
204
209

199
214
213
182

213
185
205
186

151
174
215
209

217
209
175
195

192
213
218
204

196
185
214
199

182
194
217
209

196
212
171
210

203
217
183
210

214
165
214
206

208
199
211
206

162
207
178
208



Tabelle
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VL Veitsbronn

SG Tirschenreuth
BS Regensburg
SV Neuendettelsau
GS Boxdorf 2

BS Neumarkt 3
SSG Roéthenbach
BS Feucht 2

Ringe

4395
4369
4243
4136
4214
4016
4000
3737

Punkte
32 10
29 13
28 14
24 18
23 19
14 28
14 28

4 38



